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1 L.D. 1741 

2 (Filing No. S- 217) 

3 STATE OF MAINE 
4 SENATE 
5 l13TH LEGISLATURE 
6 FIRST REGULAR SESSION 

7 SENATE AMENDMENT "A " to COMMITTEE AMENDMENT "A" 
8 to H.P. 1274, L.D. 1741, Bill, "AN ACT to Better Ac-
9 commodate Over-order Milk Pricing." 

10 Amend the amendment by inserting before the 
11 Statement of Fact the following: 

12 
13 
14 

15 

16 
17 

18 

19 
20 

21 

'Emergency clause. In 
cited in the preamble, this 
when approved. ' 

view of 
Act shall 

STATEMENT OF FACT 

the emergency 
take effect 

The purpose of this amendment is to insert an 
emergency clause in the bill. 
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SPONSORED BY:~~~~~~~~~~~~~ __ 
(Sen. Dow) 1'2/~./ 

COUNTY: Kennebec ~ 
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